Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date
HALO
S P E C I F I C A T I O N  F E A T u r E S

Cooper	Lighting		5925	McLaughlin	Rd.	Mississauga,	Ontario,	Canada	L5R	1B8	905.507.4000	FAX	905.568.7049www.cooperlighting.com
T L 4  a n d  T L S 4  S e r i e s  U p d a t e
OrdErINg INFOrmATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: H457ICAT1E - EL406930 - TL410SC
Complete unit includes H4 LED housing, light engine and trim; ordered separately.
Housing: Refer to housing specification sheets for specification and details.
Light Engine: H4 LED Downlight Light Engines EL406 Series are compatible with this complete collection of H4 LED Downlight Trims.
(Note H4 LED Adjustable Gimbals are available. The H4 Adjustable Gimbals feature an integral trim and light engine, and are not compatible with H4 LED downlight trims. Refer to Adjustable
Gimbal Light Engine specification sheets for details.
Trim Options Accessories
TL410SC =  Specular Clear Reflector, Diffuse Polymer Dome Lens, White Ring, Shower Rated
TL410H =  Haze Reflector, Diffuse Polymer Dome Lens, White Ring, Shower Rated
TL410WH = White Reflector, Diffuse Polymer Dome Lens, White Ring, Shower Rated
TL410SN =  Satin Nickel Reflector, Diffuse Polymer Dome Lens, Satin Nickel Ring, Shower Rated
TL410TBZ = Tuscan Bronze Reflector, Diffuse Polymer Dome Lens, Tuscan Bronze Ring, Shower Rated
TL410SBK =  Specular Black Reflector, Diffuse Polymer Dome Lens, White Ring, Shower Rated
TL411WB =  White Baffle, Diffuse Polymer Dome Lens, White Ring, Shower Rated
TL411BB =  Black Baffle, Diffuse Polymer Dome Lens, White Ring, Shower Rated
TL402SCS =  Specular Clear Reflector, Solite® Glass Lens, and White Ring, Shower Rated
TL402HS =  Haze Reflector, Solite® Glass Lens, and White Ring, Shower Rated
TL402WHS =  White Reflector, Solite® Glass Lens, and White Ring, Shower Rated
TL402SNS =  Satin Nickel Reflector, Solite® Glass Lens, and Satin Nickel Ring, Shower Rated
TL402TBZS = Tuscan Bronze Reflector, Solite® Glass Lens, and Tuscan Bronze Ring, Shower Rated
TL402SBKS =  Specular Black Reflector, Solite® Glass Lens, and White Ring, Shower Rated
TL403WBS =  White Baffle, Solite® Glass Lens, and White Ring, Shower Rated
TL403BBS =  Black Baffle, Solite® Glass Lens, and White Ring, Shower Rated
TLS408WHWB = Square Baffle Trim, Solite® Glass Lens, White Ring with White Baffle, Shower Rated
TLS408WHBB = Square Baffle Trim, Solite® Glass Lens, White Ring with Black Baffle, Shower Rated
TLS408SNBB = Square Baffle Trim, Solite® Glass Lens, Satin Nickel Ring with Black Baffle, Shower Rated
TLS408TBZBB = Square Baffle Trim, Solite® Glass Lens, Tuscan Bronze Ring with Black Baffle, Shower Rated
TL409WW = Wall Wash, Semi-Specular Clear Reflector with White Ring, Shower Rated
TL409WHWW = Wall Wash, White Reflector with White Ring, Shower Rated
TL422PS = Polymer “Dead Front” White Baffle & Regressed Lens, White Ring, Shower Rated
Thin Profile Designer Trim Rings
For use with Round TL4 trims (not compatible with Square TLS4 trims)
TRM400WH =  White